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COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

Event 503 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
25/04/2025 - 10:42 Results Prelim
EMO 2:36.00 MICALLEF, Amy MLT Gzira 26/04/2019
NR 2:36.00 MICALLEF, Amy SIR Gzira 26/04/2019
AG D 2:43.29 GALEA, Maya SLM Samorin (SVK) 06/03/2021
AG C 2:44.32 MICALLEF, Amy NEP Malta 07/07/2012
AG B 2:52.00 AZZOPARDI, Mya NEP Malta 14/12/2014
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Age Group A - 8 to 10 years

1. MUSCAT, Nina 10 Neptunes WPSC 3:46.76 223 51.93 58.36 58.51 57.96

Age Group B - 11 to 12 years

1. CLARKE SPITERI, Miia 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:11.11 372 B 44.24 49.62 50.28 46.97
2. GALLO, Salina 11 Neptunes WPSC 3:15.82 346 C 44.89 50.91 51.00 49.02
3. GALEA, Erica 12 Aquahub 3:16.14 344 C 45.10 50.05 50.72 50.27
4. GALEA, Charlotte 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:30.01 280 47.19 53.88 54.36 54.58
5. SEYCHELL, Ena 11 Southwaves Swimming Club3:45.92 225 49.75 58.75 59.03 58.39
6. VELLA TABONE, Valentina11 Sliema ASC 3:58.84 191 53.91 1:02.50 1:02.05 1:00.38
7. AGIUS, Francesca 11 Southwaves Swimming Club4:11.50 163 56.95 1:05.63 1:04.56 1:04.36

Age Group C - 13 to 14 years

1. CAMILLERI, Alisa 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:02.75 426 B 40.12 47.76 47.60 47.27
2. CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli13 Neptunes WPSC 3:06.07 403 B 43.07 49.97 48.65 44.38
3. BUSUTTIL, Beatrice 14 Exiles SC 3:07.34 395 B 40.96 47.92 49.37 49.09
4. PANZA, Martina 14 Aquahub 3:17.08 339 C 43.00 49.35 51.57 53.16
5. ALLEN, Francesca 13 Sliema ASC 3:17.74 336 C 42.04 49.84 52.24 53.62
6. CIANTAR, Fabiana 14 Sirens ASC 3:33.50 267 48.71 55.49 56.51 52.79
7. GALEA, Tara Sky 14 Sirens ASC 3:35.01 261 48.61 56.58 56.20 53.62
8. DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, A.14 Neptunes WPSC 3:35.12 261 48.16 54.69 55.27 57.00
9. VELLA, Gwen 14 Exiles SC 3:36.89 255 48.44 56.88 54.54 57.03

10. BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 13 Sirens ASC 3:37.38 253 49.46 55.60 55.76 56.56
11. GRECH, Enna 13 San Giljan ASC 3:39.32 246 47.64 56.63 56.96 58.09
12. BARTOLO, Ashley 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:42.19 237 50.42 57.36 57.89 56.52
13. DIMECH, Mariah 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:44.54 229 50.23 57.71 59.00 57.60
14. BUGEJA, Giulia 14 Sirens ASC 3:58.22 192 54.37 1:02.03 1:00.38 1:01.44

Age Group D - 15 to 16 years

1. ALLEN, Sophia 16 Sliema ASC 2:59.76 448 A 40.51 45.82 46.01 47.42
2. MACCIONI, Emma 16 Nuoto Valdinievole 3:00.21 444 A 41.26 46.30 45.76 46.89
3. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 15 Neptun 3:01.28 436 B 40.79 46.63 47.57 46.29
4. CASSAR, Emily 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:02.07 431 B 40.68 46.90 47.23 47.26
5. ONIGA, Maia Diana 15 Neptunes WPSC 3:05.74 406 B 41.10 48.82 48.62 47.20
6. YILMAZ, Scarlett 15 Aquahub 3:08.56 388 B 43.39 50.10 49.65 45.42
7. RICHARDSON, Shire 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:13.79 357 C 42.88 48.79 50.51 51.61
8. TRPINOVA, Marija 15 Neptun 3:15.20 349 C 43.05 50.35 50.72 51.08
9. SPITERI STAINES, Marie 15 Exiles SC 3:15.64 347 C 43.80 50.23 51.24 50.37

10. APAP, Elisabeth 16 Sliema ASC 3:18.95 330 C 43.41 52.02 51.57 51.95
11. GAUCI, Elisa 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:28.78 285 R 48.64 53.53 53.26 53.35
12. PETROVA, Katerina 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:29.18 284 R 45.26 53.88 55.98 54.06
13. DIMECH, Chelsea 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:30.34 279 47.89 53.00 53.85 55.60
14. CALABRESE, Roberta 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:43.88 231 50.37 58.54 57.90 57.07
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COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

Event 503, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open Age Group - 17 years and over

1. STENBECK, Alice 19 SK Neptun 2:43.11 599 A 36.73 41.60 42.06 42.72
2. ENEROTH, Anna 18 SK Neptun 2:44.00 589 A 37.44 42.26 42.41 41.89
3. GUNNARSSON, Ella 19 SK Neptun 2:44.60 583 A 36.49 42.08 43.12 42.91
4. GUSTAFSSON, Amelia 19 SK Neptun 2:47.87 550 A 35.88 42.22 44.01 45.76
5. NAPOLITANO, Giorgia 17 Nuoto Valdinievole 2:55.06 485 A 39.45 44.43 45.07 46.11
6. CHETCUTI, Francesca 19 Neptunes WPSC 2:58.86 454 A 39.64 44.95 46.69 47.58

Open

1. STENBECK, Alice 19 SK Neptun 2:43.11 599 A 36.73 41.60 42.06 42.72
2. ENEROTH, Anna 18 SK Neptun 2:44.00 589 A 37.44 42.26 42.41 41.89
3. GUNNARSSON, Ella 19 SK Neptun 2:44.60 583 A 36.49 42.08 43.12 42.91
4. GUSTAFSSON, Amelia 19 SK Neptun 2:47.87 550 A 35.88 42.22 44.01 45.76
5. NAPOLITANO, Giorgia 17 Nuoto Valdinievole 2:55.06 485 A 39.45 44.43 45.07 46.11
6. CHETCUTI, Francesca 19 Neptunes WPSC 2:58.86 454 A 39.64 44.95 46.69 47.58
7. ALLEN, Sophia 16 Sliema ASC 2:59.76 448 A 40.51 45.82 46.01 47.42
8. MACCIONI, Emma 16 Nuoto Valdinievole 3:00.21 444 A 41.26 46.30 45.76 46.89
9. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 15 Neptun 3:01.28 436 B 40.79 46.63 47.57 46.29

10. CASSAR, Emily 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:02.07 431 B 40.68 46.90 47.23 47.26
11. CAMILLERI, Alisa 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:02.75 426 B 40.12 47.76 47.60 47.27
12. ONIGA, Maia Diana 15 Neptunes WPSC 3:05.74 406 B 41.10 48.82 48.62 47.20
13. CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli13 Neptunes WPSC 3:06.07 403 B 43.07 49.97 48.65 44.38
14. BUSUTTIL, Beatrice 14 Exiles SC 3:07.34 395 B 40.96 47.92 49.37 49.09
15. YILMAZ, Scarlett 15 Aquahub 3:08.56 388 B 43.39 50.10 49.65 45.42
16. CLARKE SPITERI, Miia 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:11.11 372 B 44.24 49.62 50.28 46.97
17. RICHARDSON, Shire 16 Neptunes WPSC 3:13.79 357 C 42.88 48.79 50.51 51.61
18. TRPINOVA, Marija 15 Neptun 3:15.20 349 C 43.05 50.35 50.72 51.08
19. SPITERI STAINES, Marie 15 Exiles SC 3:15.64 347 C 43.80 50.23 51.24 50.37
20. GALLO, Salina 11 Neptunes WPSC 3:15.82 346 C 44.89 50.91 51.00 49.02
21. GALEA, Erica 12 Aquahub 3:16.14 344 C 45.10 50.05 50.72 50.27
22. PANZA, Martina 14 Aquahub 3:17.08 339 C 43.00 49.35 51.57 53.16
23. ALLEN, Francesca 13 Sliema ASC 3:17.74 336 C 42.04 49.84 52.24 53.62
24. APAP, Elisabeth 16 Sliema ASC 3:18.95 330 C 43.41 52.02 51.57 51.95
25. GAUCI, Elisa 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:28.78 285 R 48.64 53.53 53.26 53.35
26. PETROVA, Katerina 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:29.18 284 R 45.26 53.88 55.98 54.06
27. GALEA, Charlotte 12 Neptunes WPSC 3:30.01 280 47.19 53.88 54.36 54.58
28. DIMECH, Chelsea 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:30.34 279 47.89 53.00 53.85 55.60
29. CIANTAR, Fabiana 14 Sirens ASC 3:33.50 267 48.71 55.49 56.51 52.79
30. GALEA, Tara Sky 14 Sirens ASC 3:35.01 261 48.61 56.58 56.20 53.62
31. DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, A.14 Neptunes WPSC 3:35.12 261 48.16 54.69 55.27 57.00
32. VELLA, Gwen 14 Exiles SC 3:36.89 255 48.44 56.88 54.54 57.03
33. BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 13 Sirens ASC 3:37.38 253 49.46 55.60 55.76 56.56
34. GRECH, Enna 13 San Giljan ASC 3:39.32 246 47.64 56.63 56.96 58.09
35. BARTOLO, Ashley 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:42.19 237 50.42 57.36 57.89 56.52
36. CALABRESE, Roberta 15 Southwaves Swimming Club3:43.88 231 50.37 58.54 57.90 57.07
37. DIMECH, Mariah 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:44.54 229 50.23 57.71 59.00 57.60
38. SEYCHELL, Ena 11 Southwaves Swimming Club3:45.92 225 49.75 58.75 59.03 58.39
39. MUSCAT, Nina 10 Neptunes WPSC 3:46.76 223 51.93 58.36 58.51 57.96
40. BUGEJA, Giulia 14 Sirens ASC 3:58.22 192 54.37 1:02.03 1:00.38 1:01.44
41. VELLA TABONE, Valentina11 Sliema ASC 3:58.84 191 53.91 1:02.50 1:02.05 1:00.38
42. AGIUS, Francesca 11 Southwaves Swimming Club4:11.50 163 56.95 1:05.63 1:04.56 1:04.36


